                                                                    Product List               September 2025
Sauce & Pasta Unit
1 x Sauce Box (2 x 3.5kg) + 1 x Pasta (3kg) = 10kg total
Sauce
2 x 3.5kg
Spirals (S) or Fusilli (F)
or Rice (R)
1 x 3kg Please specify

Cheese Products
CHEG/MAT/2KG BESPOKE Mature Grated Cheddar 2kg
CHEG/BWC/2KG BESPOKE White Grated Cheddar 2kg
CHEG/MOZC/2KG Grated Mozzarella/Cheddar Mix 70/30 2kg
CHEG/R/2KG Chefs Blend RED Grated 2kg
CHEG/CBM/2KG Chefs Blend MATURE Grated 2Kg
CHEG/CBW/2KG Chefs Blend White Grated 2kg
CHES/MAC/1KG Mature Cheddar Sliced Cheese 1 Kg
CHES/MC/1KG Sliced Mild Cheddar 1 Kg
Mayonnaise
MA/TC/5LTR 5LTR (GREEN LID) - Thick & Creamy Incredible Mayonnaise
MA/TC/10L 10LTR (GREEN LID) - Thick & Creamy Incredible Mayonnaise
MA/FRI/5L 5LTR (Black Lid) - Free Range Incredible Real Mayonnaise 5ltr
MA/FR/10L 10LTR (Black Lid) - Free Range Incredible Real Mayonnaise
Mobberley Cakes
BC/MMM/24 Mixed MONSTER Muffins XL (24x100g) Mobberley Cakes
BC/MMF/30 Mixed MONSTER Flapjacks (30x120g) Mobberley Cakes
BC/CFB/30 Luxury Choc Fudge Brownie (30x90g) Mobberley Cakes
BC/MCFTF/75 Mini Chocolate Flavour Top Flapjacks (75x40g)
BC/MYF/75 Mini Yoghurt Flapjacks (75x40g) Mobberley Cakes
BC/MCFC/20 Mini Chocolate Cookies (20x 40g) Mobberley Cakes
BC/MINM/30 Mini Choc Chip Muffin (30x50g) Mobberley Cakes
BC/MCB/50 Mini Crispy Bars (50x40g) Mobberley Cakes
BC/MGC/40 Mixed Giant Cookies (40x100g) Mobberley Cakes
Confectionary, Crisps, Drinks
CON/AMB/24 Aero MILK Bubbly Bar 24 x 36g
CON/APB/24 Aero PEPPERMINT Bubbly Bar 24 x 36g
CON/GC/24 Galaxy Caramel 24 x 48g

SA/B/1L Squeezy Brown Sauce 1l
SA/AM/1L Squeezy American Mustard
SA/BBQ/1L Squeezy BBQ Sauce 1l
SA/M/1L Squeezy Mayo Bottle 1l
SA/SCS/1L Squeezy Sweet Chilli Sauce 1l
SA/SC/1L Squeezy Salad Cream 1l
MA/SGM/1L Squeezy Garlic Mayo 1l
SA/HC/1L Squeezy Hot Chilli Sauce 1l
SA/YM/1L Squeezy Yoghurt & Mint 1l
SAC/B/200 Brown Sauce Sachets (200 x 9g)
SAC/M/200 Mayonnaise Sachets (200 x 9g)
SAC/MV/200 Malt Vinegar Sachets (200 x 9g)
SAC/SC/200 Salad Cream Sachets (200 x 9g)
SAC/T/200 Tomato Ketchup Sachets (200 x 9g)
Disposables
PK/WF6.5/100 Wooden Fork 6.5 inch (100)
PK/WK6.5/100 Wooden Knife 6.5 inch (100)
PK/WS6.5/100 Wooden Spoon 6.5 inch (100)
PK/BP30CM/50M Prowrap Baking Parchment 30cm x 50m
PK/BP45CM/50M Prowrap Baking Parchment 45cm x 50m
PK/CF30CM/300M Prowrap Cling Film 30cm x 300m
PK/CF45CM/300M Prowrap Cling Film 45cm x 300m
PK/CF30CM/75M Prowrap Essential Catering Foil 30cm x 75m
PK/CF45CM/75M Prowrap Essential Catering Foil 45cm x 75m
Sundries
TW/10”DURUM/10 Durum Tortilla Wraps 10”25cm (Pack 10)
TW/12”DURUM/10 Durum Tortilla Wraps 12”25cm (Pack 18)
TG/BB/2.61KG Baked Beans Tin 2.61KG
TG/BBB/2.65KG Branston Baked Beans Tin 2.65KG
Pizza Solution Product List       September 2025
Pizza Bases, Pizza Sauces, Cheese Products, Pizza Toppings
Pizza Bases
PZB/12WHD/10 12" Deep Pan Pizza Crusts 25% Wholemeal (10)
PZB/11X15WHD/12 11" x 15" Rectangular Deep25% Wholemeal (12)
PZB/7CAL/80 7" Calzone Piegatta Pizza Crusts (80)
PZB/9TC/48 9" Thin & Crispy Pizza Crusts (48)
PZB/12TC/20 12" Thin & Crispy Pizza Crusts (20)
PZB/12SB/18 12" Stonebaked Pizza Crusts (18)
Pizza Sauces
PZ/PS/1.4KG Pizza Sauce 1.4kg
PZ/BBQPS/1.4kg BBQ Pizza Sauce 1.4kg
Cheese Products
CHEG/CBP/2KG Chefs Blend Pizza 1.8kg
CHEG/CBW/2KG Chefs Blend White Grated 2kg
CHEG/MOZC/2KG Grated Mozzarella/Cheddar Mix 70/30 2kg
Pizza Toppings
PZ/PLN/1KG Pizza Chicken Plain 1kg
PZ/PP/1KG Pizza Chicken Piri Piri 1kg
PZ/TIK/1KG Pizza Chicken Tikka 1kg
PZ/HS/1KG Pizza Chicken Hot & Spicy 1kg
PZ/BBQ/1KG Pizza Chicken BBQ 1kg
PZ/CHI/1KG Pizza Chicken Chinese 1kg
PZ/TAN/1KG Pizza Chicken Tandoori 1kg
PZ/PPMB/1KG Mini Pizza Pork Meatball 1kg
PZ/MPP/1KG Mini Pizza Pepperoni 1kg
PT/SP/1KG Sliced Pepperoni 1kg
September 2025
             Frozen Food Product List
Bread, Burgers, Breaded Chicken, Sausages, Chips
Burgers and Breaded Chicken
BUR/BA4/48 Burger - Best American Burger 4oz x 48
BUR/SB4/48 Burger - Showtime Beefburger 48 x 4oz
BUR/SC/3KG Steak Canadian 3Kg BOX
BUR/SFB/2.32KG Chicken Burger - Southern Fried Chicken Burgers 2.32kg
BURG/HSB/1.98KG Hot & Spicy Chicken Fillet Burger 1.98kg
GOU/CG/1KG Southern Fried Chicken Goujons Frozen 1Kg
NUG/CN/1KG Chicken CHUNKS (Battered Chunks) FROZEN 1kg
Sausage
SAU/CPS6/2.25KG Sausage - Classic Butchers Pork Sausage *6's* (2.27kg) B
SAU/CPS8/2.25KG Sausage - 8's Classic Butcher's Pork Sausage (2.27kg) B
SAU/PS8/4.54KG Sausage - 65% Premier MB Sausage 4.54kg
SAU/OF8/4.54KG Sausage - Orchard Farm 8s (55%) 4.54kg
SAU/P842/4.54KG Sausage - 42% Supreme Pork Sausage 4.54kg G
SAU/WC8/4.54KG Sausage - DELENCO **8 s**WHITE** Label (80) 4.54KG
Chips
PP/JC/2.5KG French Fries - Julienne Chips 7mm (2.5kg)
PP/SC/2.5KG Steakhouse Chips (2.25kg)
PP/SCG/2.5KG Sterling Chips 10mm (2.5kg) Green
PP/SCP/2.25KG Sterling Chips 12mm (2.25kg) PURPLE
Bread
BB/CB/40 *40* STERLING Ciabatta (40 x 120g
BB/TSB/30 Thaw & Serve Baguettes (30)
BB/SSB/48 Soft Salad Baps (48)
BB/PP/30 Plain Panini (30)
BB/GMP/30 Grill Marked Panini (30)